Glarner Kantonal

Schiitzenverband Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300

Gruppenmeisterschaft SGM-G300
Statistik kantonale Vorrunden 2022

Feld A

Limite fur 2. Vorrunde in Matt, Schwanden
Anzahl Gruppen
Anzahl Resultate

Sturmgewehr 57 O03
Standardgewehr
Freigewehr

Feld D

Limite fur 2. Vorrunde in Matt, Schwanden
Anzahl Gruppen
Anzahl Resultate

Stgw 90
Sturmgewehr 57 003
Sturmgewehr 57 002
Karabiner

Feld E

Limite fur 2. Vorrunde in Matt, Schwanden
Anzahl Gruppen
Anzahl Resultate

Stgw 90
Sturmgewehr 57 002

Total

Teilnehmer Total
Resultate Total

2021

2021

2021

2022
863

80

66

2022
651

21
193

33
133

26

2022
581
11
88
87

2022
216
361

(8)

(21)

(11)

12.05.2022, 0:48:32
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